REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000108763 License To DTV WOPX- 67602 Main 14 MELBOURNE, FL ION MEDIA 03/23/2020 Accepted
Cover TV ORLANDO LICENSE, For Filing
INC.
0000108691  Renewal of FM WFKY 54567 Main 104.9 FRANKFORT, KY SOUTHERN BELLE, 03/23/2020  Accepted
License LLC For Filing
0000108653  Renewal of FM WPGW- 73878 Main 100.9 PORTLAND, IN WPGW, INC. 03/23/2020  Accepted
License FM For Filing
0000108667  License To LPD WQDE- 184101 31 WOLCOTT, IN HC2 03/23/2020  Accepted
Cover LD BROADCASTING For Filing
LICENSE INC.
0000108693  Renewal of FX W240CE 153936 95.9 WASHINGTON, IN  DLC MEDIA, INC. 03/23/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000108789 Renewal of FM WVCP 70470 Main 88.5 GALLATIN, TN Volunteer State 03/23/2020 Accepted
License Community College For Filing
0000108668  Renewal of AM WKYW 74609 Main 1490.0 FRANKFORT, KY SOUTHERN BELLE, 03/23/2020  Accepted
License LLC For Filing
0000108728  Renewal of FX W265DR 139539 100.9 MARYVILLE, TN BLOUNT 03/23/2020  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
CORPORATION
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000108692  Renewal of AM WAMW 25210 Main 1580.0 WASHINGTON, IN  DLC MEDIA, INC. 03/23/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000108748  Renewal of FM WXKZ- 18549 Main 105.3 PRESTONSBURG ADAM D 03/23/2020  Accepted
License FM , KY GEARHEART For Filing
0000108727  Renewal of AM WKVL 66618 Main 850.0 MARYVILLE, TN BLOUNT 03/23/2020  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
CORPORATION
0000108718  License To DTV WWBT 30833 Main 12 RICHMOND, VA GRAY TELEVISION 03/23/2020  Accepted
Cover LICENSEE, LLC For Filing
0000108657 License To LPD WWBK- 190695 25 RICHMOND, VA HC2 03/23/2020 Accepted
Cover LD BROADCASTING For Filing
LICENSE INC.
0000108699  License To FX W252DC 138737 98.3 RESTON, VA RESTON 03/23/2020  Accepted
Cover TRANSLATOR, LLC For Filing
0000108661  Renewal of FX W229CT 138455 93.7 MEMPHIS, TN BOTT 03/23/2020  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
COMPANY
ITENNESSEE
0000108772  License To FX W221EC 200495 92.1 BRISTOL, TN MOUNTAIN MUSIC 03/23/2020  Accepted
Cover MINISTRIES, LLC For Filing
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File Number

0000108712

0000108705

0000108709

0000108769

0000108723

0000108647

0000108675

0000108677

0000108766

REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
License To
Cover
Renewal of
License
Renewal of
License
Renewal of
License
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FM

DTV

AM

DTV

FM

FL

FM

FX

DTV

Call Sign

WJISN-
FM

WZDX

WEKG

KCNS

WXBC

WHIC-LP

WSGM

W291DO

KKPX-TV

Facility ID  Station Type

28905

28119

28904

71586

6700

195124

14730

203227

22644

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

97.3

41

810.0

32

104.3

100.5

104.7

106.1

33

City, State

JACKSON, KY

HUNTSVILLE, AL

JACKSON, KY

SAN FRANCISCO
, CA

HARDINSBURG,

KY

CARTHAGE, TN

COALMONT, TN

JACKSONVILLE,
NC

SAN JOSE, CA

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Intermountain
Broadcasting Co., Inc.

TEGNA BROADCAST
HOLDINGS, LLC

Intermountain
Broadcasting
Company, Inc.

RNN NATIONAL, LLC
BRECKINRIDGE
BROADCASTING

CO., INC.

CORNERSTONE
BAPTIST CHURCH

CUMBERLAND
COMMUNICATION
CORPORATION

CDV BROADCASTING

ION MEDIA SAN
JOSE LICENSE, INC.

Status Date  Status
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000108774

0000108650

0000108690

0000108761

0000108669

0000108733

0000096499

0000108695

0000108711

REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

AM

FM

FM

FX

FX

FS

FM

FL

Call Sign

W235AK

WPGW

WVKY

WTTU

W228CL

W290DJ

KJILV

WFRT-
FM

WIWU-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

150275
73877 Main
60081 Main
65217 Main
145358
200983
58843 Main
1037 Main
123734

Channel/Freq.

94.9

1440.0

101.7

88.5

93.5

105.9

97.7

103.7

94.3

City, State

LEXINGTON, KY

PORTLAND, IN

SHELBYVILLE,

KY

COOKEVILLE, TN

FRANKFORT, KY

MARYVILLE, TN

LOS ALTOS, CA

FRANKFORT, KY

MARION, IN

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RELEVANT RADIO,
INC.

WPGW, INC.

SOUTHERN BELLE,
LLC

Tennessee
Technological
University

SOUTHERN BELLE,
LLC

BLOUNT
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION
SOUTHERN BELLE,

LLC

INDIANA WESLEYAN
UNIVERSITY

Status Date  Status
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Received
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000108750

0000108665

0000108743

0000108759

0000108673

0000108722

0000089071

0000108776

0000108708

REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Modification
of License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

FM

LPD

FM

DTV

FX

DTV

AM

AM

DTV

Call Sign

WXLR

WAUR-

LD

WIFX-FM

WPXD-

TV

W217BP

WMEA-
TV

WARB

WWCA

WUPW

Facility ID  Station Type

440

187839

37155

5800

140460

39656

23614

41332

19190

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

104.9

29

94.3

24

91.3

45

700.0

1270.0

46

City, State

HAROLD, KY

Aurora, IL

JENKINS, KY

ANN ARBOR, MI

OWENSBORO,

KY

BIDDEFORD, ME

DOTHAN, AL

GARY, IN

TOLEDO, OH

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ADAM D
GEARHEART

NELSON TV, INC.

AJSPD, LLC

ION MEDIA LICENSE

COMPANY, LLC

WAY MEDIA , INC.

MAINE PUBLIC

BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

James Ricky Carter

RELEVANT RADIO,

INC.

WUPW LICENSE
SUBSIDIARY, LLC

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 5 of 9



File Number

0000108698

0000108809

0000108731

0000108696

0000108791

0000108729

0000108753

0000108656

0000108730

REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of

License

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FB

Call Sign

WAXI

WMKY

WEAX

WAMW-
FM

WBFI

WLOD

WBFZ

WZBD

WGGY-
FM1

Facility ID  Station Type

14232

43765

67795

25209

4989

38473

81739

56751

91317

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

104.9

90.3

88.3

107.9

915

1140.0

105.3

92.7

101.3

City, State

ROCKVILLE, IN

MOREHEAD, KY

ANGOLA, IN

WASHINGTON, IN

MCDANIELS, KY

LOUDON, TN

SELMA, AL

BERNE, IN

HONESDALE, PA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DLC MEDIA, INC.

MOREHEAD STATE
UNIVERSITY

STAR EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA NETWORK,
INC.

DLC MEDIA, INC.

BETHEL
FELLOWSHIP, INC.

BLOUNT
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

IMANI
COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION, INC

ADAMS COUNTY
RADIO, INC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

Status Date

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000108651

0000108807

0000108694

0000108770

0000106979

0000108756

0000108794

0000108700

0000108757

REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Modification
of License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FM

FX

DTX

FM

FX

FM

FM

DTV

Call Sign

W287BC

WLGQ

W267CP

KCNS

KNFR

W232DM

WBFK

WENB

WRBU

Facility ID  Station Type

142707

23002

200296

71586

175961

201340

176881

19670

57221

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

105.3

915

101.3

32

90.9

94.3

91.1

92.7

28

City, State

PORTLAND, IN

GADSDEN, AL

MONTGOMERY,
IN

SAN FRANCISCO
, CA

GRAVEL RIDGE,
AR

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WPGW, INC.

EDUCATIONAL

MEDIA FOUNDATION

DLC MEDIA, INC.

RNN NATIONAL, LLC

FELLOWSHIP
CHRISTIAN CHURCH

INDIANAPOLIS, IN  CONTINENTAL

HISEVILLE, KY

BRAZIL, IN

EAST ST. LOUIS,
IL

BROADCAST
GROUP, L.L.C.

BETHEL
FELLOWSHIP, INC.

DLC MEDIA, INC.

ION MEDIA LICENSE
COMPANY, LLC

Status Date  Status
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Received
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020 Accepted
For Filing
03/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing

Page 7 of 9



File Number

0000108702

0000108660

0000108687

0000108754

0000108773

0000108732

0000092088

0000108701

REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Service

FM

AM

AM

FX

AM

AM

AM

FM

Call Sign

WZJK

WCRV

WAMB

K268DL

WMJR

WGAP

WPLO

WVIG

Facility ID  Station Type

68824

6486

19669

200599

72321

72087

8066

66296

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

105.5

640.0

1130.0

101.5

1380.0

1400.0

610.0

95.9

City, State

WEST TERRE
HAUTE, IN

COLLIERVILLE,
TN

BRAZIL, IN

SPOKANE, WA

NICHOLASVILLE,

KY

MARYVILLE, TN

GRAYSON, GA

SEELYVILLE, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

DLC MEDIA, INC.

BOTT
BROADCASTING
COMPANY
ITENNESSEE

DLC MEDIA, INC.

CAPSTAR TX, LLC

RELEVANT RADIO,
INC.

BLOUNT
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

Teresa Esquivel

DLC MEDIA, INC.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000108688

0000108671

0000108670

0000108689

0000108792

REPORT NO. PN-1-200325-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/25/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Modification
of License

Modification
of License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

W258BA

W212BZ

W201DD

W295CQ

W252CW

Facility ID  Station Type

152754

140468

147296

200297

145264

Channel/Freq.

99.5

90.3

88.1

106.9

98.3

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

City, State Applicant or Licensee

TERRE HAUTE,
IN

DLC MEDIA, INC.

BRENTWOOD, KY WAY MEDIA, INC.

CENTRAL CITY, WAY MEDIA , INC.
KY

BRAZIL, IN DLC MEDIA, INC.
ROCKPORT, IN BETHEL

FELLOWSHIP, INC.

Status Date

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

03/23/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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