File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108763	License To Cover	DTV	WOPX- TV	67602	Main	14	MELBOURNE, FL	ION MEDIA ORLANDO LICENSE, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108691	Renewal of License	FM	WFKY	54567	Main	104.9	FRANKFORT, KY	SOUTHERN BELLE, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108653	Renewal of License	FM	WPGW- FM	73878	Main	100.9	PORTLAND, IN	WPGW, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108667	License To Cover	LPD	WQDE- LD	184101		31	WOLCOTT, IN	HC2 BROADCASTING LICENSE INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108693	Renewal of License	FX	W240CE	153936		95.9	WASHINGTON, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108789	Renewal of License	FM	WVCP	70470	Main	88.5	GALLATIN, TN	Volunteer State Community College	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108668	Renewal of License	AM	WKYW	74609	Main	1490.0	FRANKFORT, KY	SOUTHERN BELLE, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108728	Renewal of License	FX	W265DR	139539		100.9	MARYVILLE, TN	BLOUNT BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108692	Renewal of License	AM	WAMW	25210	Main	1580.0	WASHINGTON, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108748	Renewal of License	FM	WXKZ- FM	18549	Main	105.3	PRESTONSBURG , KY	ADAM D GEARHEART	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108727	Renewal of License	AM	WKVL	66618	Main	850.0	MARYVILLE, TN	BLOUNT BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108718	License To Cover	DTV	WWBT	30833	Main	12	RICHMOND, VA	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108657	License To Cover	LPD	WWBK- LD	190695		25	RICHMOND, VA	HC2 BROADCASTING LICENSE INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108699	License To Cover	FX	W252DC	138737		98.3	RESTON, VA	RESTON TRANSLATOR, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108661	Renewal of License	FX	W229CT	138455		93.7	MEMPHIS, TN	BOTT BROADCASTING COMPANY /TENNESSEE	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108772	License To Cover	FX	W221EC	200495		92.1	BRISTOL, TN	MOUNTAIN MUSIC MINISTRIES, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108712	Renewal of License	FM	WJSN- FM	28905	Main	97.3	JACKSON, KY	Intermountain Broadcasting Co., Inc.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108705	License To Cover	DTV	WZDX	28119	Main	41	HUNTSVILLE, AL	TEGNA BROADCAST HOLDINGS, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108709	Renewal of License	AM	WEKG	28904	Main	810.0	JACKSON, KY	Intermountain Broadcasting Company, Inc.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108769	License To Cover	DTV	KCNS	71586	Main	32	SAN FRANCISCO , CA	RNN NATIONAL, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108723	Renewal of License	FM	WXBC	6700	Main	104.3	HARDINSBURG, KY	BRECKINRIDGE BROADCASTING CO., INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108647	Renewal of License	FL	WHIC-LP	195124		100.5	CARTHAGE, TN	CORNERSTONE BAPTIST CHURCH	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108675	Renewal of License	FM	WSGM	14730	Main	104.7	COALMONT, TN	CUMBERLAND COMMUNICATION CORPORATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108677	License To Cover	FX	W291DO	203227		106.1	JACKSONVILLE, NC	CDV BROADCASTING	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108766	License To Cover	DTV	KKPX-TV	22644	Main	33	SAN JOSE, CA	ION MEDIA SAN JOSE LICENSE, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108774	Renewal of License	FX	W235AK	150275		94.9	LEXINGTON, KY	RELEVANT RADIO, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108650	Renewal of License	AM	WPGW	73877	Main	1440.0	PORTLAND, IN	WPGW, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108690	Renewal of License	FM	WVKY	60081	Main	101.7	SHELBYVILLE, KY	SOUTHERN BELLE, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108761	Renewal of License	FM	WTTU	65217	Main	88.5	COOKEVILLE, TN	Tennessee Technological University	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108669	Renewal of License	FX	W228CL	145358		93.5	FRANKFORT, KY	SOUTHERN BELLE, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108733	Renewal of License	FX	W290DJ	200983		105.9	MARYVILLE, TN	BLOUNT BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000096499	Minor Modification Amendment	FS	KJLV	58843	Main	97.7	LOS ALTOS, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	03/23/2020	Received
0000108695	Renewal of License	FM	WFRT- FM	1037	Main	103.7	FRANKFORT, KY	SOUTHERN BELLE, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108711	Renewal of License	FL	WIWU- LP	123734		94.3	MARION, IN	INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108750	Renewal of License	FM	WXLR	440	Main	104.9	HAROLD, KY	ADAM D GEARHEART	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108665	Minor Modification	LPD	WAUR- LD	187839		29	Aurora, IL	NELSON TV, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108743	Renewal of License	FM	WIFX-FM	37155	Main	94.3	JENKINS, KY	AJSPD, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108759	License To Cover	DTV	WPXD- TV	5800	Main	24	ANN ARBOR, MI	ION MEDIA LICENSE COMPANY, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108673	Modification of License	FX	W217BP	140460		91.3	OWENSBORO, KY	WAY MEDIA , INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108722	License To Cover	DTV	WMEA- TV	39656	Main	45	BIDDEFORD, ME	MAINE PUBLIC BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000089071	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WARB	23614	Main	700.0	DOTHAN, AL	James Ricky Carter	03/23/2020	Received
0000108776	Renewal of License	AM	WWCA	41332	Main	1270.0	GARY, IN	RELEVANT RADIO, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108708	License To Cover	DTV	WUPW	19190	Main	46	TOLEDO, OH	WUPW LICENSE SUBSIDIARY, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108698	Renewal of License	FM	WAXI	14232	Main	104.9	ROCKVILLE, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108809	Renewal of License	FM	WMKY	43765	Main	90.3	MOREHEAD, KY	MOREHEAD STATE UNIVERSITY	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108731	Renewal of License	FM	WEAX	67795	Main	88.3	ANGOLA, IN	STAR EDUCATIONAL MEDIA NETWORK, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108696	Renewal of License	FM	WAMW- FM	25209	Main	107.9	WASHINGTON, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108791	Renewal of License	FM	WBFI	4989	Main	91.5	MCDANIELS, KY	BETHEL FELLOWSHIP, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108729	Renewal of License	AM	WLOD	38473	Main	1140.0	LOUDON, TN	BLOUNT BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108753	Renewal of License	FM	WBFZ	81739	Main	105.3	SELMA, AL	IMANI COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION, INC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108656	Renewal of License	FM	WZBD	56751	Main	92.7	BERNE, IN	ADAMS COUNTY RADIO, INC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108730	License To Cover	FB	WGGY- FM1	91317	Main	101.3	HONESDALE, PA	ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108651	Renewal of License	FX	W287BC	142707		105.3	PORTLAND, IN	WPGW, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108807	Modification of License	FM	WLGQ	23002	Main	91.5	GADSDEN, AL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108694	Renewal of License	FX	W267CP	200296		101.3	MONTGOMERY, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108770	License To Cover	DTX	KCNS	71586	Main	32	SAN FRANCISCO , CA	RNN NATIONAL, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106979	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KNFR	175961	Main	90.9	GRAVEL RIDGE, AR	FELLOWSHIP CHRISTIAN CHURCH	03/23/2020	Received
0000108756	License To Cover	FX	W232DM	201340		94.3	INDIANAPOLIS, IN	CONTINENTAL BROADCAST GROUP, L.L.C.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108794	Renewal of License	FM	WBFK	176881	Main	91.1	HISEVILLE, KY	BETHEL FELLOWSHIP, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108700	Renewal of License	FM	WFNB	19670	Main	92.7	BRAZIL, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108757	License To Cover	DTV	WRBU	57221	Main	28	EAST ST. LOUIS, IL	ION MEDIA LICENSE COMPANY, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108702	Renewal of License	FM	WZJK	68824	Main	105.5	WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108660	Renewal of License	AM	WCRV	6486	Main	640.0	COLLIERVILLE, TN	BOTT BROADCASTING COMPANY /TENNESSEE	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108687	Renewal of License	AM	WAMB	19669	Main	1130.0	BRAZIL, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108754	License To Cover	FX	K268DL	200599		101.5	SPOKANE, WA	CAPSTAR TX, LLC	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108773	Renewal of License	AM	WMJR	72321	Main	1380.0	NICHOLASVILLE, KY	RELEVANT RADIO, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108732	Renewal of License	AM	WGAP	72087	Main	1400.0	MARYVILLE, TN	BLOUNT BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000092088	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WPLO	8066	Main	610.0	GRAYSON, GA	Teresa Esquivel	03/23/2020	Received
0000108701	Renewal of License	FM	WVIG	66296	Main	95.9	SEELYVILLE, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108688	Renewal of License	FX	W258BA	152754		99.5	TERRE HAUTE, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108671	Modification of License	FX	W212BZ	140468		90.3	BRENTWOOD, KY	WAY MEDIA , INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108670	Modification of License	FX	W201DD	147296		88.1	CENTRAL CITY, KY	WAY MEDIA , INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108689	Renewal of License	FX	W295CQ	200297		106.9	BRAZIL, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108792	Renewal of License	FX	W252CW	145264		98.3	ROCKPORT, IN	BETHEL FELLOWSHIP, INC.	03/23/2020	Accepted For Filing